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FICHE TECHNIQUE

poids net (Kg)
largeur (mm)
profondeur (mm)

hauteur (mm)

18

450
390
720

DESCRIPTION PROFESSIONELLE

PD49818-AD

Yo

€=

MODELES DISPONIBLES

Coupe-légumes manuels € 93'49

TVA exclue
Expédition a calculer

Livraison

Coupe-légumes manuels € 97,83

TVA exclue
Expédition a calculer

Livraison

Coupe-légumes manuels €11 1, 70

TVA exclue
Expédition a calculer

Livraison
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PD49818-AC Coupe-légumes manuels € 114'60
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